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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Green227
Texas Elite

9.300 9.800 9.4509.700 38.250
4T 1T 1T 2 1 

1 

Zay Pack221
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.200 9.800 9.7009.300 38.000
7T 1T 10 1 2 

2 

Sadie Diaz219
Infinite Bounds

9.300 9.750 9.3009.600 37.950
4T 3 4T 5T 3T

3T

Ashley Del Valle220
Liberty Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 9.4009.650 37.950
1T 8 3 3T 3T

3T

Charlotte Wukawitz226
Texas Dynasty

9.200 9.550 9.4009.550 37.700
7T 5T 6T 3T 5 

5 

Ralee Champion224
Texas Dynasty

9.500 9.300 9.2009.550 37.550
1T 9T 6T 10T 6 

6 

Anna Boyd217
Infinite Bounds

9.400 9.500 9.2509.250 37.400
3 7 11 8T 7 

7 

Daphne McEvoy222
Rockwall Gymnastics

9.100 9.600 9.1509.350 37.200
11 4 9 12 8T

8T

Espiridiona Sanchez225
Texas Dynasty

9.000 9.300 9.3009.600 37.200
12T 9T 4T 5T 8T

8T

Charlotte Catalano218
Infinite Bounds

9.200 8.600 9.3009.700 36.800
7T 12 1T 5T 10 

10 

Kaya Nguyen216
Iarov Elite Gymn

9.000 9.550 9.0009.150 36.700
12T 5T 12 13 11 

11 

Khloe VanBrug228
Texas Elite

9.200 8.550 9.2509.400 36.400
7T 13 8 8T 12 

12 

Lilly Marshall215
Iarov Elite Gymn

9.300 8.800 9.2008.800 36.100
4T 11 13 10T 13 

13 
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